E.ON SE

E.ON SE

ISIN: DEOOOENAG999 WKN:

Overview

2024/07/26 17:44:59

Price
12.845 EUR

Difference (2] 0.12% (0.02)

General attributes

ISIN DEOOOENAG999
Symbol EOAN
Exchange Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security Stock
type
Market cap 33,573 EUR
(m)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 12.69 EUR (4,000)
Ask (Ask size) 12.88 EUR (100)
Open 12.82 EUR
High 12.84 EUR
Low 12.82 EUR
Close (prev. day) 12.83 EUR
VWAP 12.8275 EUR
Volume (pcs) 960
Trading volume 12,314.00
Number of trades 4

Last size -

Futures and Options
Related Futures 39
Related Options -

PDF Downloads
Company report: E.ON SE &
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=114029175,156677330,200720330
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE000ENAG999-2024-07-27.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE000ENAG999
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=DE000ENAG999&ID_NOTATION=24125602
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000ENAG999&ID_NOTATION=24125602
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000ENAG999&ID_NOTATION=24125602
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=308857
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0df23b5b0735e8991e89b1ee27830f75baf02357631855cf1cfd7d84b4814c67&idfile=57585&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57585%2F2022-12-19%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=99332445416b92f57&time=1722191002&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=306137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0e7a7e3b3405dc987418c031586fad57a8e488c270f74b10ff724b221903cee0&idfile=57456&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57456%2F2022-11-28%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6d28b4c193ad34222&time=1722191002&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=304879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=84431cb4fb9a1ef0026fc08bf54551ff9f77501507affc2dd7b628b6c6228e03&idfile=57418&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57418%2F2022-11-18%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=13f0269c2a8c16e25&time=1722191002&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=301521
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=84b73d5e2b819a08d9641f8f1fca8727b9e32c1bda6c9a8dbb02faa507d886f5&idfile=57311&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57311%2F2022-10-31%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7669e505968209eca&time=1722191002&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=297764
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8469dd65128be654f993e5ad310a39c90ee6d3bed8bb6e026f26d1fd0a9d699e&idfile=57185&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57185%2F2022-10-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a23194de3acd04124&time=1722191002&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/26 17:44:59

Price
12.845 EUR

Difference

General attributes

0.12% (0.02)

ISIN DEOOOENAG999
Symbol EOAN
Exchange Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security Stock
type
Market cap 33,573 EUR
(m)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 12.69 EUR (4,000)
Ask (Ask size) 12.88 EUR (100)
Open 12.82 EUR
High 12.84 EUR
Low 12.82 EUR
Close (prev. day) 12.83 EUR
VWAP 12.8275 EUR
Volume (pcs) 960
Trading volume 12,314.00
Number of trades 4
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +3.67% +10.73% +24.03%
Perf (abs.) +0.46 +1.25 +2.49
Beta 0.33 0.39 0.59
Volatility  21.05 19.05 24.06
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

12.679 EUR (344
12.419 EUR (494
12.482 EUR (968
12.002 EUR (892
13.395 EUR (2024/05/16
11.490 EUR (2024/03/04
13.395 EUR (2024/05/16
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
10.560 EUR (2023/10/06)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
Xetra 2024/ 17:44 12.855EUR 35.97 1,872
07/26
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 12.86 EUR 0.00 5
07/26
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 12.855EUR 2.40 351
07/26
Stuttgart 2024/ 21:59 12.835EUR 0.59 193
07/26
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=24125602
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24022547
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190692262
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24113245
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24121280
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SIX Swiss Exchange

SIX Swiss Exchange
Prague Stock Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market

Euronext Brussels
Duesseldorf

Budapest Stock Exchange

Bucharest Stock Exchange

Berlin

2020/
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17:36

17:35

09:27

08:04

17:30

08:16

18:59

20:50

16:33

19:32

17:44

10:45

19:31

17:20

10:22

19:51

8.90 EUR

17.00 CHF

326.75 CZK

12.78 EUR

12.80 EUR

12.78 EUR

12.85 EUR

12.83 EUR

14.49 USD

12.20 EUR

12.845 EUR

11.32 EUR

12.80 EUR

5,028.00 HUF

63.18 RON

12.825 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2.38

0.00

0.03

0.06

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.02

0.01

0.00

0.01
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132936486
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588561
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218775963
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24121279
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35540083
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35540083
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24121284
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24121283
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24121282
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9488546
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632704
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632704
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1997591
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24121278
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119578772
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=93280028
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24121281

E.ON SE

Company profile

Company Logo

‘ON

Contact Details
E.ON SE

Bruesseler Platz 1 - 45131 Essen

Telefon: +49-201-184-00
Fax: +

E-mail: info@eon.com

PDF Downloads

Company report: E.ON SE
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Company Profile

E.ON SE is an international investor-owned energy company, which engages in providing
energy networks and customer solutions. It develops and sells products and solutions for
private, commercial and industrial customers. It operates through the Energy Networks and
Customer Solutions segments. The Energy Networks segment consists of E.ONSs power
and gas distribution networks and related activities. The Customer Solutions segment
serves as the platform for working with E.ONSs customers to actively shape Europess
energy transition. The company was founded on June 16, 2000, and is headquartered

Essen, Germany.
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mailto:info@eon.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE000ENAG999-2024-07-27.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE000ENAG999
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